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European Athletics U23 Championships
Debrecen, Hungary

12 - 15 July 2007

Heptathlon Women
Final Results

Final
14 JUL 2007

EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 7001 Carolina Klüft SWE Paris (FRA) 24 AUG 2003
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6291 Laurien Hoos NED Erfurt (GER) 15 JUL 2005

Rank Bib Name Nat 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Prog.
Points

Behind
Leader

(Pts)

1 838 ŽEMAITYTE Viktorija LTU

14.06 1.85 13.70 24.67 5.86 49.24 2:16.99
(-0.5) (-0.1) (-0.5)

970 (6) 1041 (1) 774 (7) 917 (4) 807 (13) 845 (3) 865 (10)
2011 (1) 2785 (1) 3702 (1) 4509 (3) 5354 (2) 6219 (1)

6219 PB

2 853 KEIZER Jolanda NED

14.03 1.76 14.50 24.88 6.39 44.94 2:17.47
(-0.5) (-0.1) (+2.4)

974 (4) 928 (3) 827 (2) 898 (11) 972 (3) 762 (8) 858 (11)
1902 (3) 2729 (2) 3627 (2) 4599 (1) 5361 (1) 6219 (2)

6219 PB

3 731 MÄCHTIG Julia GER

14.40 1.73 14.77 24.32 6.39 40.72 2:15.24
(-0.5) (-0.1) (+1.1)

923 (15) 891 (9) 845 (1) 950 (1) 972 (3) 681 (12) 889 (9)
1814 (12) 2659 (5) 3609 (3) 4581 (2) 5262 (4) 6151 (3)

6151 68

4 876 CHUDZIK Kamila POL

14.05 1.76 13.76 25.20 6.16 49.51 2:21.69
(-1.7) (-0.6) (+1.4)

971 (5) 928 (3) 778 (6) 869 (14) 899 (6) 851 (2) 801 (14)
1899 (4) 2677 (4) 3546 (5) 4445 (4) 5296 (3) 6097 (4)

6097 122 PB

5 930 GONCHAROVA Marina RUS

14.21 1.64 13.91 25.05 6.45 40.89 2:12.57
(+0.2) (-0.8) (+2.2)

949 (10) 783 (15) 788 (5) 882 (13) 991 (2) 684 (11) 927 (4)
1732 (16) 2520 (10) 3402 (11) 4393 (7) 5077 (7) 6004 (5)

6004 215 PB

6 849 CROLLA Bregje NED

14.38 1.76 12.92 25.43 5.48 54.25 2:13.54
(+0.2) (-0.8) (-0.4)

925 (14) 928 (3) 722 (10) 848 (16) 694 (18) 943 (1) 913 (8)
1853 (9) 2575 (8) 3423 (9) 4117 (17) 5060 (9) 5973 (6)

5973 246 PB

7 664 DJIMOU Antoinette FRA

14.01 1.73 13.22 24.52 5.88 46.87 2:20.52
(-1.7) (-0.6) (+0.1)

977 (3) 891 (9) 742 (9) 931 (2) 813 (12) 800 (5) 816 (13)
1868 (8) 2610 (6) 3541 (6) 4354 (8) 5154 (6) 5970 (7)

5970 249 SB

8 868 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR

14.48 1.64 13.41 24.72 5.98 48.31 2:12.53
(-0.5) (-0.6) (+0.1)

912 (17) 783 (15) 755 (8) 913 (7) 843 (7) 827 (4) 928 (3)
1695 (17) 2450 (15) 3363 (14) 4206 (13) 5033 (10) 5961 (8)

5961 258 NUR

9 739 SCHWERDTNER Maren GER

13.91 1.73 14.07 24.58 5.83 44.83 2:24.04
(-1.7) (-0.1) (-0.3)

991 (2) 891 (9) 799 (4) 926 (3) 798 (14) 760 (9) 769 (15)
1882 (5) 2681 (3) 3607 (4) 4405 (5) 5165 (5) 5934 (9)

5934 285

10 675 MAISONNIER Blandine FRA

14.23 1.76 11.27 24.78 6.50 35.39 2:13.52
(-1.7) (-0.1) (+2.9)

946 (11) 928 (3) 613 (16) 907 (9) 1007 (1) 579 (16) 914 (7)
1874 (7) 2487 (12) 3394 (12) 4401 (6) 4980 (12) 5894 (10)

5894 325 PB

11 981 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI

14.07 1.64 12.50 24.72 6.18 46.76 2:20.39
(-1.7) (-0.1) (+1.7)

968 (7) 783 (15) 694 (12) 913 (7) 905 (5) 797 (6) 818 (12)
1751 (15) 2445 (16) 3358 (15) 4263 (9) 5060 (8) 5878 (11)

5878 341

12 662 DE ANICETO Marisa FRA

14.18 1.79 11.80 25.27 5.70 45.17 2:12.88
(-1.7) (-0.8) (+1.5)

953 (8) 966 (2) 648 (15) 862 (15) 759 (16) 767 (7) 923 (6)
1919 (2) 2567 (9) 3429 (8) 4188 (14) 4955 (13) 5878 (12)

5878 341 SB
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Rank Bib Name Nat 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Prog.
Points

Behind
Leader

(Pts)

13 997 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE

14.47 1.70 14.30 24.67 5.53 37.58 2:12.25
(-0.5) (-0.6) (+1.4)

913 (16) 855 (12) 814 (3) 917 (4) 709 (17) 621 (14) 932 (2)
1768 (14) 2582 (7) 3499 (7) 4208 (12) 4829 (14) 5761 (13)

5761 458

14 721 HARTZ Ulrike GER

14.34 1.70 12.78 24.70 5.90 44.24 2:27.73
(+0.2) (-0.1) (+2.0)

931 (12) 855 (12) 713 (11) 915 (6) 819 (11) 749 (10) 722 (16)
1786 (13) 2499 (11) 3414 (10) 4233 (10) 4982 (11) 5704 (14)

5704 515

15 815 RICALI Cecilia ITA

14.19 1.76 11.12 25.44 5.82 36.90 2:11.98
(-0.5) (-0.8) (+1.3)

952 (9) 928 (3) 603 (18) 847 (17) 795 (15) 608 (15) 936 (1)
1880 (6) 2483 (13) 3330 (16) 4125 (16) 4733 (16) 5669 (15)

5669 550

16 647 KIRVESNIEMI Elisa FIN

14.34 1.61 12.15 25.48 5.92 38.06 2:12.83
(+0.2) (-0.8) (-1.0)

931 (12) 747 (19) 671 (13) 843 (18) 825 (10) 630 (13) 924 (5)
1678 (18) 2349 (18) 3192 (18) 4017 (18) 4647 (18) 5571 (16)

5571 648 PB

17 704 HAZEL Louise GBR

13.76 1.67 11.85 24.87 5.93 32.65 DNF
(-1.7) (-0.6) (+2.0)

1013 (1) 818 (14) 651 (14) 899 (10) 828 (9) 527 (18) 0
1831 (11) 2482 (14) 3381 (13) 4209 (11) 4736 (15) 4736 (17)

4736 1483

18 1014 ILKEVYCH Iryna UKR

14.53 1.76 11.15 24.99 5.96 32.86 DNF
(+0.2) (-0.6) (+1.7)

905 (18) 928 (3) 605 (17) 888 (12) 837 (8) 531 (17) 0
1833 (10) 2438 (17) 3326 (17) 4163 (15) 4694 (17) 4694 (18)

4694 1525

785 ÓLAFSDÓTTIR K. Birna ISL

14.69 1.64 11.00 26.22 5.20 NM DNS
(+0.2) (-0.8) (-1.0)

883 (19) 783 (15) 595 (19) 778 (19) 614 (19) 0
1666 (19) 2261 (19) 3039 (19) 3653 (19) 3653 (19)

DNF

Legend
Prog. Progressive Pts Points H Hurdles HJ High Jump
SP Shot Put LJ Long jump JT Javelin Throw DNF Did not Finish
NM No Mark DNS Did not Start
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